Acquisition Policies Act of 1970 (42 U.S.C. Sec. 4601 et seq.) and HUD implementing regulations (24 C.F.R. Part 42), as
modified by the Neighborhood Stabilization Program under the Housing and Economic Recovery Act, 2008 (FR-5255-N-01).
 
The activity shall benefit one hundred twenty-eight (128) households that are at or below fifty percent (50%) of the current AMI
at the time of occupancy.

Location Description:

6304 Decker Drive, Baytown, TX 77520.

Activity Progress Narrative:

Project Number:
0002

Project Title:
Acquisition and Rehab

[...]

Acquisition Policies Act of 1970 (42 U.S.C. Sec. 4601 et seq.) and HUD implementing regulations (24 C.F.R. Part 42), as
modified by the Neighborhood Stabilization Program under the Housing and Economic Recovery Act, 2008 (FR-5255-N-01).
 
The activities shall benefit one hundred thirty-eight (138) households that are at or below fifty percent (50%) of the current AMI
at the time of occupancy.

Location Description:

6300 Vega Drive, Fort Worth, Texas 76113

Activity Progress Narrative:

Project Number:
0002

Project Title:
Acquisition and Rehab

[...]

Acquisition Policies Act of 1970 (42 U.S.C. Sec. 4601 et seq.) and HUD implementing regulations (24 C.F.R. Part 42), as
modified by the Neighborhood Stabilization Program under the Housing and Economic Recovery Act, 2008 (FR-5255-N-01).
 
The activities shall benefit one hundred seventy-two (172) households that are at or below fifty percent (50%) of the current AMI
at the time of occupancy.

Location Description:

2450 East Berry South, Fort Worth, Texas 76119

Activity Progress Narrative:

Project Number:
0002

Project Title:
Acquisition and Rehab